(ii) Tender Specification No. NH-RPS-PH012(13)/11/2023-PH/26    Dated: 26 /05/2025 

(iii) Mode of tendering e-procurement system (Single Tender & Single Cover 
System) 

(iv) Tender ID 2025_NHPC_ 861612 _1 

(v) Cost of bidding document N/A 

(vi) Estimated cost  ₹ 15,39,928.00/- (Rs. Fifteen Lakh Thirty Nine 
Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Eight Only  ) 

(vii) EMD (Bid Security) ₹ 31,000/- in the form of Crossed Demand Draft/ BG 
in favour of “NHPC Limited” payable at Rangit 
Nagar, Hingdam, (SBI Code-0009808). 

, 

NHPC Limited 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

रंिगत पावर ːेशन